RSCC Sundae 5K Run/ 2M Walk 2025

Race Sex CAT

5K

Female [00-14

Female [15-19

Female [20-29

Female [30-39

Female [40-49

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Finish

21
55
88
102
107

37

49
72
73
95

115

20
24
28
29
34
51
52
56
87
91
92
97
108

13
17
35

Bib

64
63
17
39
233

76

45
239
234
223

36
215

261
262
238
254
55
235
47
257
37
258
217
26
230

61
211
224

Name

Amerah Weeks
Adilind Weeks
Haylee Hebert
Antonia Mazza

Julia Freed

Hannah Allison

Emily Hanson
Elizabeth Fessler
Kennedy Kapp
Hannah Bramer
Monica Kreis

Joselin Paredes

Julia Bond
Elizabeth Foppes
Sarah Covell
Kate Ahrens
Alison Stanley
Marie Young
Caroline Pissolato
Becky VanBuren
Sarah Gros

Katie Smith
Lauren Conway
Sarah Ames

Casey Freed

Amanda Mazza
Krista Harwick

Rebecca Bolton

Time

0:24'48.30
0:31'26.86
0:36'41.30
0:39'53.42
0:41'51.99

0:28'49.77

0:20'34.77
0:30'43.92
0:34'39.70
0:34'39.99
0:37'52.70
0:43'42.80

0:24'43.99
0:25'14.05
0:26'04.95
0:26'36.05
0:28'17.49
0:31'05.39
0:31'08.70
0:31'35.49
0:36'36.14
0:36'47.55
0:37'35.61
0:37'55.80
0:41'52.83

0:22'00.67
0:23'13.99
0:28'19.08
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12
10
13

19

26
22
22
25
28
24

38
31
34
36
32
36
39
37
38
33
34
36
38

40
45
45



Race Sex CAT

Female [50-59

Female [60-69

Female [70-79

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Finish

36
40
47
62
65
84
126

44
53
79

32
39
50
57
58
61
69
71
76
113
117
121
122
123
124
127

38
77
80
94
114
120

Bib

252
222
42

253
265

100
82

256
59
245
48
228
53
92
30
12
221
66
56
237
32
41
31

28
25
65
85
13
23

Name

Sue Brumm

Jolene Inman

Sarah Walsh
Kathleen Christensen
Tricia Ondrako
Dionne Beach

Jessica Powers

Deb Rachon
Leisa Murphy

Amy Markowicz

Sue Tucker

Terri Woodford
Linda Hudyncia
Jen Caloia

Lesia Roback
Laura Christensen
Lynn Gardner
Diane Hausserman
Marion Oswald
Nancy Dukett
Patty Seifried
Mary Pustay
Patty King

Jean Kosina
JoAnne Seccurra

Mary Fox

Susan Luley

Joyce Richardson
Sharon Stedman
Sue Wil

Susanna Membrino

Margaret Jevens

Time

0:28'20.58
0:29'52.52
0:30'38.64
0:32'37.39
0:33'21.64
0:36'30.36
0:55'00.70

0:30'23.52
0:31'09.92
0:35'49.74

0:28'12.08
0:29'44.86
0:30'50.61
0:31'52.49
0:32'04.11
0:32'36.52
0:33'57.24
0:34'35.49
0:35'09.39
0:42'25.21
0:44'52.11
0:48'50.52
0:48'50.95
0:50'12.36
0:50'12.83
0:55'26.64

0:29'08.52
0:35'38.30
0:35'55.08
0:37'50.70
0:42'56.30
0:47'44.49
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44
43
40
40
47
46
41

55
56
55

65
61
65
61
61
66
61
63
68
65
68
69
69
63
67
64

71
71
70
74
75
79



Race Sex CAT

Male [00-14
Male [15-19
Male [20-29
Male [30-39
Male  [40-49
Male  [50-59

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Finish

15
64
85
93
119

o N B~ N

60

11
41
43
68
82

16
25
26
27
59
81
86
99

10
14
18

Bib

204

232

249
38

251

77
22
206
98
216
266

40
50
259
54
218

94
212
58
203
34
46
231

78

93
21
88
97

Name

Matthew Walden
Alfred Hoyt
Maximus Freed
Magnus Brumm
Jagger Young
Ethan Tartaglia

Brandt Huxtable

Andrew Kanclerz
Chase Bowman
Ryan Jenkins
Liam Callahan
Luis Pantoja

Kai Boulet

Matt Muttillo
Bradley Filarey
Jim Smith
Travis Belanger

Ryan Gros

Christopher Edick
Rick Gloo

Steve Fairbrother
David Walden
Brian Kreis, Jr
Gino Olivato
David Freed

Colt Brumm

Steven Batur

Dean Geesler
Dan Capron
Ty Knamm

Martin Callahan

Time

0:21'21.08
0:22'26.86
0:33'18.80
0:36'34.24
0:37'43.92
0:47'27.08

0:24'21.95

0:18'53.99
0:19'44.92
0:20'49.80
0:21'18.08
0:32'28.64
0:34'18.11

0:21'40.58
0:30'09.55
0:30'19.36
0:33'44.52
0:36'22.67

0:20'11.49
0:22'42.89
0:25'39.02
0:25'39.89
0:25'51.83
0:32'18.24
0:36'11.24
0:36'35.21
0:39'38.42

0:19'32.52
0:21'28.17
0:22'23.92
0:23'33.30
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14
12
11

12

15

20
23
21
21
27
21

39
37
33
33
34

41
44
46
48
41
49
49
41
42

52
54
56
58



Race Sex CAT

Male [60-69

Male [70-79

Female [00-14

Female [15-19

Female [30-39

Female [50-59

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Finish

22
30
83

12
23
31
46
926
101
118
125

45
63
78
100
106
116

33
42
48
89
103
105

90

104
109

54
66

Bib

250
57
227

73
87
229
207
89
72
51
264
44

11
60
24
99
29
90

248
210
236
225
62
209

226

208
68

247
243

Name

Jeff Huxtable
Joe Tokarczyk

John Malowicki

David Putney
Daniel Stedman
Gary Roback
John Luppino
John Bono

Karl Kreis

Ken Stabb
Bruce Daly
Ralph Rathbun

Skip Oswald
Kevin Hoehn
Dan Marraffa
Alan Salmon
William Luley
Richard Hahn

Presley Young
Annatiel Nice
Eden Young

Baylee Bolton
Alzaina Mazza

Raiellen Swiger

Isabella Bolton

Stephanie Megginson

Jennie Kreis

Dawn Zabele

Jennifer Kapp

Time

0:24'51.45
0:27'38.74
0:36'25.08

0:18'37.86
0:21'55.42
0:25'00.70
0:27'42.30
0:30'34.55
0:37'54.89
0:39'43.49
0:45'31.27
0:52'11.95

0:30'25.86
0:33'16.02
0:35'41.02
0:39'41.33
0:41'49.45
0:44'25.17

0:28'13.92
0:30'15.55
0:30'40.17
0:36'41.74
0:39'54.30
0:41'12.64

0:36'42.02

0:41'11.86
0:42'14.17

0:31'13.49
0:33'36.11
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54
53
57

61
67
63
66
62
63
68
69
64

73
71
72
72
76
77

10

11
13
11

16

39
37

57
53



Race Sex CAT Finish
67
74

Male [15-19
112

Male  [30-39
110

Male [60-69
98

Male [70-79
75
111

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Bib

244

240

255

69

91

20
70

Name

Danette George

Wendy Peeters

Wyatt Beach

Charles Spencer

Terry Hausserman

Mike Green

Brian Kreis Sr

Time

0:33'36.77

0:34'56.14

0:42'16.17

0:42'14.64

0:39'37.21

0:34'57.14
0:42'15.08
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53

55

15

35

65

71
71



